Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-01 AT & A HEADLIGHT ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO1-01 Q940R12V10 Bulb 12V-10W 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-02 RGX33510A0A00 [Front Winker RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO1-03 Q94012V3535S2  Bulb 12V-35/35W 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-04 RGX33100B1A00 Headlight Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-05 Q940T12V04 Bulb 12V-5W 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-06 RGX33550A0A00 Front Winker LH 0.00 PC Purchase




F-01-11 KT &4 HEADLIGHT ASSY

Model: LF110-2G Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19 2
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO1-11-01 RGX33100C1A00 Headlight Assy II 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-11-02 Q94012V1818 Bulb 12V-18/18W 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO1-1I-03 Q94012V10 Bulb 12V-10W 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-02 {3 & METER ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F02-01 Q94012V017 Bulb 12V-1.7W 0.00 PC Purchase
! 02-02 YHA37000A3A00 Meter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
!LFO2~03 YHA46700A0A00 Odometer Cable Comp 0.00 PC Purchase

02-04 XGA46310A0A00 Throttle Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-05 XGA46350A0A00 (Choke Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
|[F02-06 XGA46100A0A00 [Front Brake Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
l;FO.'Z-O‘;’ RGX46530A0A00 [Seat Lock Cable 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-02-11 {%& & METER ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F02-1I-01 YHA37000A3A00 Meter Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F02-11-02 Q94012V017 Bulb 12V-1.7W 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-1I-03 YHA46700A0A00 Odometer Cable Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-11-04 XGA46310A0A00 [Throttle Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-1I-05 XGA46350A0A00 Choke Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-11-06 XGA46100A0A00 Front Brake Cable 0.00 [PC Purchase
F02-11-07 RGX46530A0A00 Seat Lock Cable 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-03 #4745 HEADLIGHT HOOD

-@

N
R
—

s

BON

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F03-01 ;tRGX35230AOAOO Dimmer Switch 50.00 PC Purchase
F03-02 :RGX43 131A2H05 Meter Case %,0.00 PC Purchase
F03-03 ERGX43 111A1B02 Headlight Hood ?0.00 PC éPurchase
F03-04 ;'LRGX3524OAOAOO Winker Switch 50.00 PC Purchase
i:03-05 ;ﬁ(GXSSBSOAOAOO .-.Hom Switch 000 PC i’urchase
F03-06 iYHAB S130A0A00 |Switch Lighting 000 PC _=Purchase
f03-07 EERGXSS 140A0A00 Starter Button ::0.00 PC i’urchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-03-11 ArfJT4 5 HEADLIGHT HOOD

§ ¢ '8

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO3-1I-01 XGA33183A0N05 %.Circlip 0.00 PC Non-Supply
FO3-11-02 RGX43111A2B32 Headlight Hood II 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO3-11-03 YHA35230A0A00 E'Din'u:ner Switch 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-11-04 RGX43131A2HO05 Meter Case II 0.00 PC %Eurchase
FO3-11-05 YHA35240A0A00 Winker Switch 0.00 PC Purchase
FO03-11-06 YHA35350A0A00 iiorn Switch 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO3-11-07 YHA35130A0A00 iightillg Switch 0.00 PC Purchase
FO03-11-08 YHA35140A0A00 %Starter Button 0.00 [PC i(Purchase




F-04 Jymdl S nk J5¥48% STEERING BAR & REARVIEW MIRROR

3

4
Model: LFI110-2G  Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19 5 p

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F04-01 YHAS57200A0B14 Rearview Mirror LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-02 RGX47110F1BO1  |Steering bar 0.00 PC urchase
F04-03 RGX47411A0A00 Grip LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-04 YHA35283A0A00 Choke Seat 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-05 XGA35281A0A00 (Choke Lever 0.00 [PC Purchase
F04-06 YHAS57100A0B14 Rearview Mirror RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-07 RGX47500A0B01 Front Brake Lever Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-08 RGX47511A0B01 [Front Brake Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-09 RGX47300A2A00 [Throttle Grip Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F04-10 RGX47312A0A00 Throttle Cable Seat 0.00 PC Purchase




RN

2

F-04-11 Ak J5P048% STEERING BAR & REAR VIEW MIRROR

Ly

6

—_

-~ — o

— ol —10
Model: LF110-2G  Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19 5 l

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F04-11-01 YHAS57200A0B14 [Rearview Mirror LH 0.00 PC Purchase
FO04-11-02 RGX47110F1B01 |Steering bar 0.00 PC Purchase
FO04-11-03 RGX47411A0A00 Grip LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-04 YHA35283A0A00 Choke Seat 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-05 XGA35281A0A00 [Choke Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-06 YHAS57100A0B14 Rearview Mirror RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-07 RGX47500A0B01 [Front Broke Lever Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-08 RGX47511A0B01 Front Brake Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-11-09 RGX47300A2A00 [Throttle Grip Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-1I-10 RGX47312A0A00 [Throttle Cable Seat 0.00 PC Purchase
FO4-1I-11 YHAS57200B1B14 Rearview Mirror LH (light) 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-1I-12 YHAS57100B1B14 Rearview Mirror RH (light) 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-05 Jlat:4afF STEERING STEM

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase
F05-01 RGX51210A0B01 Steering Stem 0.00 [PC Purchase
F05-02 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Steering Stem Bearing Set 0.00 SET [Purchase
F05-03 YGAS51950A0A00 Top bearing Ball 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-04 YGAS1960A0A00 Bottom Bearing Ball 0.00 PC Purchase
FO05-05 RGX93210A0N03 Locknut 0.00 [PC Purchase
F05-06 XXXXXXXXXXXXX [Washer Steering Stem Adjusting 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F05-07 RGX93241A0N03 Steering Stem Adjusting Nut 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-06 Fj4¥EH FRONT FENDER

z 0—
o ’ . ]

U.Price

Unit

PartNo. ‘ PartCode Description Purchase
F06-01 ?RGXS?: 110A2HO5 [Front Fender 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-02 _%RGXSZ’: 114A1HO5 [Front Fork Guard LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-03 .:BGX338 10A0A00 [Front Reflector 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-04 %\IIX4697 1A0OA00 [Odometer Cable Grommet 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-05 %RGXSZ% 113A1HO5 [Front Fork Guard RH 0.00 PC Purchase




F-07 ®if® h3 FRONT COWL&MID GUARD

1 2 3
Model: LF110-2G Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

PartNo. PartCode | Description U.Price Unit | Purchase
F07-01 RGX43251A1B36 front Cover ‘0.00 ..PC.‘ di!Zurchase
F07-02 RGX43663A1A00 Rear Cowl 0.00 PC .Purchase
i]: 07-03 RGX43210A1A00 Mid Guard ?0 .00 PC iEurchase




Model: LFI110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-08 JGH#X REAR PANEL

U.Price | Unit

’ PartNo. ‘ PartCode Description Purchase
:[_1308-01 iRGX43 710C3B32 Right Rear Panel 0.00 fP(‘ Purchase
}[1:08-02 ::RGX43 720C3B32 [Left Rear Panel 0.00 PC Purchase
;1:08“03 _:RGX48344AOA00 Seat Lock Set Cover 0.00 h’(‘ Purchase




F-09 J#fE2% SHOCK ABSORBER
— s
5

-

Model: LF110-2G  Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase

F09-01 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Dust Cover 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F09-02 AXXXXXXXXXXXX 0il Seal Front Shock Absorber 26x37x10.5 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F09-03 RGX52500A0W01 Front Shock Absorber LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-04 RGX52400A0W01 Front Shock Absorber RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-05 RGX62100A1B01 Rear Shock Absorber Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-10 %S A FRONT WHEEL ASSY

.- OO

11 12

g —— e

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F10-01 YGAS54631A0NO1 Front Wheel Inner Spoke 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-02 YGAS4800A2A00 Front Tube 2.50-17 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-03 YGAS4641A0A00 Front Wheel Outer Spoke 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-04 YGAS54100DIWO1 Front Wheel Hub 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-05 YGAS4700A2A00 Front Tyre 2.50-17 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-06 YGAG5110A1A00 Front Brake Shoe Set 0.00 SET  Purchase
F10-07 YGAS5100A1WO01 Front Brake Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-08 YGAS54600B1WO01 Front Wheel Rim Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-09 RGX54912A0N04 Front Wheel Righ Bush 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-10 YGAS54611A0MO1 Front Wheel Rim 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-11 RGX54911AINO4 Front Axle 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-12 YGAS4881A0A00 Tyre Flap 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-13 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-10-11 fi%e S p FRONT WHEEL ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase
F10-1I-01 YGAS54800A2A00 Tube2.50-17 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-11-02 YHAS5500A0W02 Speedometer Gear Box 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-1I-03 XXXXXXXXXXXXX [Front Wheel Dust Ring 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F10-11-04 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Speedometer Drive Claw 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F10-1I-05 YGAS54700A2A00 Tyre2.50-17 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-11-06 RGX54912A0N04 Front Wheel Right Bush 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-11-07 RGX54100A1B03 Front Wheel Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-11-08 RGX54911AIN04 Front Axle 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-11-09 XGAS54610A0WO01 Front Wheel Rim Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-1I-10 YGAS4881A0A00 Front Tyre Flap 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-II-11 XGA54100A1B03 Front Wheel Hub Set 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-11 JG% ¢ REAR WHEEL ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price | Unit Purchase
F11-01 YGA64253D1A00  [Rear Wheel Buffer 0.00  SET Purchase
F11-02 RGX68500A0250 Sprocket Hub Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-03 RGX68521A0N01  |Sprocket 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-04 RGX64641A0A00 Rear Wheel Outer Spoke 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-05 RGX64211A0WO01  |Rear Wheel Hub 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-06 RGX64631A0A00 Rear Wheel Inner Spoke 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-07 RGX64800A0A00 Rear Tube 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-08 YGA65110A1A00 Rear Brake Shoe Set 0.00  SET Purchase
F11-09 RGX64700A0A00 Rear Tyre 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-10 YGA65100A1WO1 |Rear Brake 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-11 RGX64913A0N04  Rear Wheel Bush LH 0.00 PPC Purchase
F11-12 RGX64600A0WO01  Rear Wheel Rim Comp 0.00 PPC Purchase
F11-13 RGX64912A0N04  Rear Wheel Right Bush 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-14 RGX64611A0MO1  |Rear Wheel Rim 0.00 PC Purchase
1S RGX64911A1NO4 Rear Axle 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-16 YGA54881A0A00 Tyre Flap 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-11-11 J5% B REAR WHEEL ASSY

‘ PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
11-11-01 RGX64800A0A00 [Tube 2.75-17 0.00 [PC Purchase
Ell -11-02 RGX64700A0A00 [Tyre 2.75-17 0.00 [PC Purchase
%ll 11-03 YGAG64253D1A00 Rear Wheel Buffer 0.00 [PC Purchase
F11-1I-04 RGX64100A0W02 Rear Wheel Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
tll -11-05 RGX68500A0Z50 Sprocket Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-11-06 RGX68521A0NO1 |Sprocket 0.00 PC Purchase
‘ 11-11-07 YGAG5110A1A00 Rear Brake Shoe Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
Eli I1-08 YGAG65100A1WO01 Rear Brake 0.00 PC Purchase
![Fl 1-11-09 RGX64912A0N04 Rear Wheel Bush RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
‘[Fll -1I-10 RGX64913A0N04 Rear Wheel Bush LH 0.00 PC Purchase
11-1I-11 RGX64911AINO4 Rear Axle 0.00 PC Purchase
P:ll -11-12 RGX64100A2B03 Rear Wheel Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-12 Wif@H41# FOOTREST

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F12-01 RGX42300A0B01 Rider Footrest Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F12-02 YGA42381A0A00 Rider Rubber Treadle LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-03 YGA42381A0A00 Rider Rubber Treadle RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-04 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Shoulder Bolt I 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F12-05 YGA42922A0N04 Side Stand Spring 0.00 [PC Purchase
F12-06 RGX42210A0B14 Side Stand Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-13 JBEH B SEAT ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price | Unit Purchase
F13-01 YHA96100A0A00 [Tool Kit 0.00 éfSET Purchase
F13-02 RGX43666A0A00 [Rear Luggage Lining 0.00 PC‘ Purchase
F13-03 RGX44100A1A00 Seat Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-04 RGH33978A0A00 Rear Trunk Cushion IT 0.00 PC [Purchase
F13-05 RGX43964A0A00 Rear Trunk Cushion 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-06 RGX43651A1A00 [Luggage i0.00 PC‘ Purchase




F-14 jiffE R FUEL TANK ASSY

L

2—4
Model: LF110-2G Update Time: 2015/4/8 §:58:19

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F14-01 RGX37810A0A00 [Fuel Sensor 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-02 YGA16870A0A00 [Fuel Filter Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-03 YGA16500A0N03 [Fuel Filler Cover Set 0.00 [PC urchase
F14-04 RGX16620A0B14 [Fuel Tank Weldment 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-15 235828 S AIR CLEANER ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F15-01 RIH17100A0A00 Air Cleaner Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F15-02 XXXXXXXXXXXXX |Air Cleaner Filter Screen 0.00 [PC Non-Supply

F15-03

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Air Cleaner Element

0.00 [PC

Non-Supply




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-16 HESUH A5 88 S EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F16-01 RGX18000A0B11 Exhaust Muffler Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-02 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Gasket Exhaust Muftler .0.00 PC Non-Supply
F16-03 RGX18941A0W02 Exhaust Muffler Connecting Plate 0.00 [PC Purchase
F16-04 RGX18392A0W01 Muffler Guard Plate 0.00 [PC Purchase
F16-05 RGX18391A0WO01 Muftler Pipe Hood 0.00 PC Purchase




F-17 3% CENTER STAND

| &
—8
]
—i7
!
;
Model: LFI110-2G  Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19 N
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit [ Purchase
F17-01 RGX42911A0NO4 (Center Stand Shaft 0.00 PC -;Eurchase
F17-02 WIA42191A0A00 (Center Stand Rubber 0.00 PC ,Eurchase
F17-03 RGX42100A1B14 Center Stand Comp 0.00 [PC !El.u'chase
F17-04 XGA42913A0N04 Center Stand Spring 0.00 [PC b:rchase
F17-05 WIA35913A0N04 Spring Rear Brake Switch 0.00 [PC IEurchase
F17-06 RGX65941A0NO4 Rear Brake Pedal Spring 0.00 PC lIiEurchase
F17-07 RGX65410A0MO01 Rear Brake Pedal Comp 0.00 PC &’urchase
F17-08 RGX65510A0N04 Rear Brake Link Comp 0.00 PC .igurchase
F17-09 YGA35330A1A00 Rear Brake Switch 0.00 PC !Eurchase
F17-10 YGA42914A0N04 Center Stand Spring Hook 0.00 [PC iﬂlrchase




Model: LFL110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-18 J54Je#k REAR FENDER

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F18-01 Q94012V10 Bulb 12 V 10W 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-02 Q94012V2105 Bulb 12V 21/5W 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-03 RGX63711A0B14 Rear License Bracket 0.00 PC Purchase
f 18-04 I-RGX3 3978 A0A00 Tailiight Grommet I(.).OO i’C _ i’urchase
[F18-05 RGX63111A1A00 Rear Fender Rear Body 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-06 RGX33700B1A00 Taillight Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-19 J5 X 34544 % REAR FORK & CHAINCASE

L PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

19-01 RGX61101A1B0O1 Rear Fork Weldment 0.00 [PC ]Purchase
19-02 RGX61951A1IN04 [Rear Fork Shaft 0.00 PC %Eurchage

| 19-03 .Ii{GX61491A0A00 Chain Guard ‘:0.00 ”PC &’urchase

F19-04 Q98008MB106 Chain 08MB-106L 0.00 PC .Purchase
19-05 RGX61311A0A00 [Top Chaincase 0.00 PC [Purchase

|FIQ-OG RGX42510A0N04 [Passenger Footrest Comp RH !0.00 PC ;Eurchase

’Lﬂ9-07 RGX61910A0A00 [Rear Fork Bush i'0.00 PC jLPurchase

| 19-08 RGX42510A0N04 [Passenger Footrest Comp LH 0.00 PC iPurchase

RGX61400A0N04 Chain Adjuster Comp 0.00 PC ]

Iﬂ:l9-09

Purchase




Madel: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-20 ZEZe484: S, FRAME WELDMENT ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F20-01 RGX43821A0B14 Headlight Adjusting Stay 0.00 [PC  Purchase
F20-02 YHA35400A0A00/'YHA48310A0A00Lock Assy 0.00 SET [Purchase
F20-03 RGX41100A4B14 Frame Weldment 0.00 [PC  Purchase
F20-04 RGX45511A0B03 Rear Handrail RH 0.00 [PC  Purchase
F20-05 RGX45531A0B03 Rear Handrail LH 0.00 PC  Purchase
F20-06 RGX31810A1B14 Battery Stay Set 0.00 PC  Purchase
f20-07 RGX48340AON03 .’.Seat Lock Set 0.00 .PC i’urchase
F20-08 YGA31850A0A00 Battery Belt Comp irO.OO PC  [Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-21 Wig% ELECTRIC ELEMENTS
1

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase
F21-01 RGX32100B1A00 Main Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F21-02 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Ignition Controller 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F21-03 RGH38100A0B01 Horn 0.00 PC Purchase
F21-04 AAKXXXXXXXXXX Voltage Regulator 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F21-05 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Ignition Coil 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F21-06 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Brake Alarm 0.00 [PC Purchase
F21-07 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Relay 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F21-08 RGX31500A0A00 Battery 12V-5AH 0.00 PC Purchase
F21-09 YHA38210A1A00 Flashing Relay 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-2G

Update Time: 2015/4/8 8:58:19

F-22 AU HIZh A%  FRONT BRAKE

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F22-01 RGX56010B1A00 [Front Hydraulic Brake Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F22-02 RHB56520A0A00 [Front Brake Pad 0.00 PC Purchase
F22-03 RHB35310A0A00 [Front Brake Switch 0.00 [PC Purchase
F22-04 RGX47511A1B01 [Front Brake Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F22-05 YHAS56311A0A00 [Front Brake Disc 0.00 PC Purchase




E-1 RJiii% Wi plL FAN COVER & MAGNETO

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time:  2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description i.U.Price.E' Unit | Purchase
j]El—l '.l 7B1031100 Magueto Assy 50.00 ESET .'Purchase
fl—l .l 7B1031110 Magnleto Rotor Comp. 50.00 _.:PC :Purchase
;51-3 717B1031210 Maglleto Stator Comp. b.OO EPC ;Purchase
fl~4 6B-’T5?86 folt M6x25 b.OO [PC 5I\Tr.m-Sup[:hly |
fl—% 6B.ﬁ'T5?8l i%olt M5x12 000 EPC ;I\Ion-Supply |
fl-ﬁ ..GBJT 97.1 .Washer 12 b.OO iPC ;1\7011-Supply |
f 1-7 '.GB,-"I'6 177.1 ENut M12x1.25 50.00 &’C i’urchase |
EI-S .l 7B1019810 fan Impeller 50.00 'PC IPurchase
ii 1-9 GB.:'T 16674 ﬁolt M6x18 50.00 &PC :Non-Su pply
j}31-10 :l?B1019?10 .Cooliug Fan Cover 000 &PC qurchase
fl-ll .1 7B1019730 .Air-F!ow Guard B 000 &’C EPurchase
fl-lz GB-fT16674 ﬁolt M6x25 b.OO [PC i\"ou-Supply
El-l.’a GB.xT9456 Screw ST4.8x16 000 &’C ;I\'ou-Supply |
fl-l4 i?B1034951 Staner Motor Wire Clamper 000 ;PC .‘Purchase |
EI-IS GB/T16674 Bolt M6x25 000 i’C Non-Supply
EI- 16 17B1019742 Overflow Pipe Clamp 0.00 :PC Non-Supply
EI-I? l 7B1019720 -Air-Flow Guard A E(iOO :PC "_Purchase |




E-2 A Gk CYLINDER HEAD COVER

—— p——

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description -U.Price- Unit | Purchase
fl-l ‘l 7B1012310 t‘ylillder Head Cover 6.00 EPC iPurc:hase
E2-2 17B1020162 Waste Pipe 0.00 PC  Non-Supply
E2-3 17B1020163 ‘Waste Pipe Clip ¢8 0.00 PC Non-Supply
?‘52-4 ‘1 7B1012312 .Cylinder Head Cover Gasket 6.00 PC‘ Purchase
2132-5 CBfI 16674 ﬁolt M6x25 b.OO PC ;I\’on-Supply
fE-G .l 7B1012353 '.Plate 6.00 PC ;Purchase
E2-7 GB/T845 Screw M4x8 0.00 PC %Non-Supply
f2-8 .l 7B1020160 thallst Nipple 6.00 PC %Purchase
5}32—9 ‘l 7B1015285 '-Washer 6.5 I"O.OO PC ?Non-Supply
;EZ— 10 | | b.OO PC gl\’ou-Supply

GB/T16674

Bolt M6x12




E-3 “{#T 3% CYLINDER HEAD

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase

E3-l l 7B1012210 t‘ylinder Head 6.00 i}"(‘ i’llrchase
E3-2 TGBJT899 .Srud M6x32 ;0.00 PC ;NomSupply
E3-3 EGB:'T899 -Stud M6x62 b.OO ;‘E’C :N()il-Sl‘lpply |
E3-4 :GB,-'T166?4 .Bolt M6x100 :0.00 PC ;Nou-Supply |
E3-5 l 7B1012118 bmvel Pin 1014 6.00 PC EPurchase
-iE3-6 1 7B1014752 _-Valve Split Cone T0.00 :I-'C "jﬁlrchase
'ES-? :1 7B1014751 .Valve Spring Upper Seat :0.00 i’C ftlrchase
E3-8 [17B1014756 Valve Inner Spring b.OO PC Purchase
E3—9 l 7B1014755 ‘Valve Outer Spring i0.00 PC IPurchase
E3- 10 1 7B1014753 “Valve Lower Seat .:'0.00 i’C EPurchase
E3-ll ;17B1014730 -Valve Stem Oil Seal :(J.OO PC EPurchase
E3-12 jl 7B1014720 thaltsl Valve b.OO PC ;Purchase
E3-13 :17B1014?10 inlet Valve 50.00 PC IPurchase
f3- 14 1 7B1012221 Gasket for Cylinder Head :0.00 i’C éPllrchase
E3-15 1 7B1034210 .Spa.rk Plug ATRTC b.OO P(‘ IPnrchase
E3-16 :17B1017332 _.Inlet Pipe Casket ;TJ.OO PC i’llrchase
f3-l? jl?BlOl?33l isolating Mat ?0.00 PC i‘t’urchase
E3-18 ;l?B101?3.‘_'l b-Ring 28x2.5 b.OO PC ﬁon-Supply |
E3—l9 ;17B1017310 inlet Pipe Set ;J.OO ;SET IPurchase |
f3-20 GBf-'TG 1771.1 -Nut Meé :;0.00 i’C ﬁon-Supply |
E3-21 :1?B101?340 .Inlet Pipe Clip :0.00 P(‘ j}'\*ou-Supply |
f3-22 l 7B1012216 Guide O-Ring b.OO PC ;Non-Supply ‘
-i53-23 j17B10122 14 inlet Valve Guide :0.00 :PC fNou-Supply -
E3-24 1 7B1012215 ;Exhaust Valve Guide '6.00 i’C |

Non-Supply




E-4 ("% %% DRUM & ROCKET ARMY

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description .U.Price | Unit | Purchase
i—:4- 1 ._1 7B1012118 t‘ylinder Block Dowel Pin 10x14 b.OO .PC flll'chase
E4-2 6B5T96 IWasher 8 T0.0(3 f(‘ INou—SuppIy
;E4-3 ;BB.*T617?.1 T"'.l\'ut MS ;6.00 PC .‘Non-Supply .I
-E4-4 ‘_l 7B1014414 ;Rocker Arm Base 0.00 i’C i’lll'cllase |
E4-5 ‘1?81014150 fagiug Plate b.OO i’(‘ i’lll'chase
E4-6 17B1014420 Rocker Arm Shaft Set 0.00 PC Purchase
E4-? ‘l 7B1014413 ilocker Arm Shaft b.OO i’C i’llrchase
£4-8 1 7B1014411 ;v’alve Rocker Arm 6.00 .‘PC .‘Non-Suppiy
E4-9 ‘-l 7B1014416 :Valve Clearance Adjusting Nut j0.00 i’C INou-SuppIy
iEal-lO 1 7B1014415 TValvve Clearance Adjusting Screw b.OO PC INon-Supply .I
E4-11 ‘1 7B1014100 falnslla ft Assy b.OO .PC i’111‘clxase |
34- 12 l 7B1014410 ?Rocker Arm Assy 6.00 PC "‘-Purchase
E4- 13 ‘_l 7B 10xxxXX | | ‘_SET IPurchase

Camshaft Fix Assy

0.00




-5 Ak 359 %l CYLINDER PISTON & CRANK%}I%AFT

“19—4

Model: 1PS2QMI  Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38
PartNo. PartCode Description .U.Price‘ Unit | Purchase
ﬁS-l I17B1014350 ITiming Chain 6.00 IPC Izurchase
fS-Z ‘l 7B1014650 I’l’ensioning Plate 6.00 :PC i’llrcllase
IES-S ‘l 7B1014610 Gltide Plate 6.00 i&’C i’l:rcllase
f5-4 jl?BlOl4661 I’l’ensioniug Plate Screw 6.00 I?C i’lirchase
iES-S ‘l?B1014663 6—Ri.ug 15.2x1.5 -0.00 IPC flarcllase
ES-6 17B1012110 Cylinder Block Comp. 0.00 :PC Purchase
i—:S-? ml?BlOlSSl.‘: .PISIOD Ring IT 6.00 :PC .‘:Non-Supply
ES-S ‘-1?31013320 3—p1ece Oil Ring 6.00 :PC INon-Supply
ES-Q 117B1012121 fyli:1der Block Gasket 6.00 PC IPurchase
ES- 10 -l 7B1012118 fyliuder Block Dowel Pin 1014 6.00 :PC i’urchase
ES-[ 1 l 7B1013211 ;Pislon b.UO :PC i’llrcllase
ES-IB 11781013221 jI’iston Pin b.OD :PC IPurchase
ES-B -l?BIOI3222 IPiston Pin Circlip 6.00 ?C IPm'chase
ES-H Il?BlOlBSOO IPiston Ring Set 6.00 ESET !'Purchase
ES-IS -l?B1013 100 t‘ralmsllaﬁ and Connecting Rod b.OO :PC IPurchase
ES-[G ]?BIOIS 118 “{Voodmﬂ' Key 25x14x4 _ﬁ.OO :PC -I\-'on-Supply |
ES-I? -l?B1014510 :'Tensioner 6.00 &’C jI\'on-Supply' |
ES-! 8 ‘l 7B1014519 ;I‘ensioner Gasket 6.00 ;PC IPurchase
ES-IQ 68-’1’166?4 ﬁolt M6x22 6.00 :PC ?I\'ou-Supply |
ES-ZO ‘1781014528 b—Ril}g 1.5x9.5 _'0.00 :PC i’urchase |
i—:S-Zl il?BlOMS:? EScrew M6x6 -0.00 i;PC :Non-Supply |
ES-ZZ ‘l 7B1014500 ﬁ'ensioner Assy 6.00 I}’C :Purchase |
E5-23 -I?B10133 11 Pis(on Ring I b.OO |ZE’C TI\Icm-Supply




E-6 A7 46 3% RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

Model: 1P520MI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description -U.Price- Unit - Purchase
-EG- 1 :1 7B1011311 itraukcase Cover, RH 6.00 .PC ‘Purchase
EG-Z ‘.l?BlOlBISO fralmsllaﬁ Oil Seal.RH 9.8x30x5 b.OO f'C i’urchase
E6-3 jl?BlOl 1319 frankcase Cover Gasket, RH ‘0.00 fC furchase
f6-4 ‘_1?8101561 | bipstick "0.00 i’C i’urchase
t6-5 .'l 7B1015612 b-Ring IO.OO .PC i’urchase
136-6 ?ITB 1015450 bil Filter Screen ‘0.00 .PC ‘Burchase
E6-? ‘-1?81015461 bil Filter Screen Spring '0.00 f(‘ furchase
E6-8 ‘.17810!5462 bil Filter Screen Cover O-Ring I0.00 fC .Purchase
j56-9 .31781015463 bi! Filter Screen Cover 6.00 i’C furchase
f6-10 M‘l?B 1031911 :Magueto Wire Clamper ‘0.00 fC | ‘Purchase
E6-l 1 GB/T16674 Bolt M6x110 0.00 PC Non-Supply
j56-12 GB/T16674 Bolt M6x100 0.00 PC Non-Supply
i56- 13 :GBJ‘TI 6674 Bolt M6x95 b.OO -PC ﬁon-Su pply |
f6-14 .:GB.:’T166?4 i.Bolt M6x28 6.00 .PC .Non-Supply |
E6-15 ﬁBH’ 16674 ;]3011 M6x32 6.00 -PC ‘Non-Suppiy |
f6-16 17B1011318 Dowel Pin 8x14 0.00 PC Purchase
'E6- 17 Non-Supply |

17B1015610

Dipstick

0.00

PC




E-7 #liiz OIL PUMP

13 2
11 10
Model: IP52QMI  Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38 14— @ 12
14 -

PartNo. PartCode Description -U.Pricel Unit | Purchase
f?-l -17B1015 100 bil Pump Assy 6.00 ;PC ',Eurchase
f?-Z .I 7B1015116 jOil Pump Shaft IO.OO |EPC '.Non-Supply |
f?-3 .1?B1015 111 bil Pump Body 20.00 :PC .Non-Supply |
E7-4 17B1015118 Dowel Pin 4x6.5. 0.00 :P(' Non-Supply
f?-S ‘l?BIOIS 115 bil Pump Outer Rotor j0.0(}' IEF'C .Non-Supply |
f?-é -I?BIOIS 114 bil Pump Inner Rotor b.OO :PC ﬁon-Supply |
f?-? ‘1 7B1015112 bil Pump Cover ;0.00 l}’(‘ .Non-Supply |
E?-S .GBKT 819.1 ﬁolr M3x10 T0.00 IEPC .Non-Supply
E7-9 GB/T16674 Bolt M6x25 50.00 :PC Non-Supply
f?-lﬂ ‘l?BIOIS 121 bil Pump Driven Sprocket j0.00 :PC furchase |
E?-ll GB!TtSl??.l ;I\Tut Mo6 IO.OO :PC iﬁon-Supply |
E?-l.’! ‘1 7B1015140 bil Pump Chain b.OO !EPC i’urchase |
f?-lS .17B101503l bx‘ive11 Sprocket Stopper 50.00 F’C furchase
:'E?- 14 PC Non-Supply |

GB/T16674

Bolt M6x12

0.00




E-8 iz faHl STARTER MOTOR

0.00

Model: 1PS2QMI  Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38
PartNo. PartCode Description -U.Price- Unit Purchase

;ES-I 17B1034890 Start Motor Wiring Harness 0.00 PC Non-Supply |
j128-2 Il 7B1034700 .Start Motor 6.00 P( .Purchase |
E8-3 Il 7B1028311 }T\\fill-Geal' 6.00 PC Purchase

f8-4 ‘l 7B1028321 ﬁvin-Gear Shaft b.OO PC Purchase

f8-5 .-l 7B1028161 -Stan Clutch Gear 6.00 PC Non-Supply |
f8-6 IGBIT290 i\'eed[e Bearing K28x32x17 b.OO PC Non-Supply |
'fS-? GB!TQO ?Socket Bolt M6x10 b.OO PC Non-Supply |
ES-S Il 7B1028120 -:Starthlg Clutch Body Comp. 6.00 PC Non-Supply |
£8-9 .‘l 7B1028111 ERoller 10x10 6.00 PC Non-Supply |
ES-iO 'l?B10281 13 ‘-Staning Clutch Spring 6.00 PC .I\'ou-Supply |
;ES-ll Il'f'B10281 12 jStartiug Clutch Spring Sleeve 6.00 PC Non-Supply |
j158-12 Il 7B1028114 ‘Startiug Clutch Cover b.OO PC Non-Supply |
£8-13 —l?B10281 72 —Staning Clutch Gear Washer b.OO PC‘ Non-Supply |
;'ES-M 'l 7B1028173 iock Nut M22 b.OO PC Purchase |
ES-IS Il 7B1028100 .Start Clutch Assy | ;SET Purchase




E-9 h4h4H CRANKCASE

1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit ‘ Purchase
f9-l 17B1011110 :Crankcase. RH 6.00 :PC gzurchase
E9-2 17B1011120 Engine Hanger Bush 0.00 PC ;Purchase
E9-3 GB/T16674 iBolt M6x50. .-.0.00 PC %3011-Sllpply .-
f9-4 17B1011318 i)owel Pin 8x14 b.OO PC‘ EI‘urchase |
E9-5 17B1012342 Cylinder Stud A 0.00 PC i’urchase
E9-6 17B1011119 .Craukcase Gasket b.OO ?C ?Purchase
E9-7 17B1011210 Crankcase Comp., LH 0.00 PC ?Eurchase
E9-8 17B1011220 -.Rear Shock Absorber Lower Bush b.OO PC IPurchase
E9-9 17B1013190 Crankshaft Oil Seal.LH 19.8x30x5 0.00 PC ;EPurchase
EQ- 10 iGBfT2 76 _”Bearing 6301 6.00 PC %Eurchase
E9-11 GB/T276 Bearing 6002 0.00 PC ;Purchase
EQ- 12 GB/T276 i3ear'mg 6004DU 6.00 PC ?Eurchase
E9-13 17B1023580 bil Seal 27x42x7 6.00 PC gPurchase
£9-14 .l?B1012343 hCylinder Stud B 6.00 PC éi’urchase
E9- 15 17B1011213 bram Plug Washer 6.00 PC EEurchase
Eg-lﬁ . 17B1015497 _i’lug ..0.00 PC‘ :LPurchase
EQ-I? 17B1020180 Waste Pipe Set 6.00 1PC ENou-Supply |
E9-18 17B1023540 iiirake Shoe Pin 6.00 PC ?Eurchase |
E9-19 GB/T6177.1 -'Nut MS b.OO PC EP‘--on-Sup[::ly |
EQ-ZO 17B1023543 b-Ring 7.5x1.5 b.OO PC igurchase |




Model: 1P52QMI

PartNo.
E10-1
E10-2
E10-3
E10-4
EL0-5
E10-6
E10-7
E10-8
ElO-Q
E10-10
E10-11
E10-12
E10-13
E10-14
E10-15
E10-16
E10-17
iﬁlO-lS
!1510-19
E10-20
E10-21

E10-22

E10-23

Update Time:

PartCode

17B1027133
GB/T16674
17B1027146

17B1027149

17B1027111

Il 7B1027118
:1 7B1027114
Il 7B1027147
Il?BlO.’Z?lOO
51 7B1027220
‘..1731027?00
Il 7B1011419
‘1?81011416
GB.rT84S

‘1 7B1011411
Il 7B1011318
;GB-’T166?4
bB.-“T166?4
Il 7B1016190
‘1?81011443
GBfT16674

17B1023546

GB/T16674

2010-7-7 10:07:38

E-10 Z¢fly#li4f i LEFT CRANKCASE COVER

Description

ézopper

ﬁoit M6x12

ﬁush 12x16x12

.Special Pin4.5

.;taning Shaft

Staniug Return Spring
Staning Shaft Washer 14
ﬁush

.‘Staniug Shaft Assy
‘Starting Mid-Gear Comp.
”I"{ick Starter Assy
.'Crankcase cover Gasket, LH
.Guide Plate

Screw ST4x8

t‘rankcase Cover, LH
bowel Pin 8x14

Eolr M6x40

”‘Bolt M6x65

t‘able Clamp

Mam Stand Stopper
ﬁoir Mé6x12

ﬁrake Cable Clamp

Bolt M6x22

;U.Price- Unit | Purchase
50.00 i’C i’urchase

:0.00 i’C i\?on-Supply -
:0.00 EPC ‘Non-Supply |
b.OO i’C ﬁon-Supply |
b.OO “PC i\*on-Supply |
50‘00 i’C i\*on-Supply |
;0.00 i’C ﬁon-Snpply |
b.OO i’C .l\'-ou-Supply |
b.OO 'SET furchase “
b.OO -SET EPurchase
b.OO “PC i’urchase
b.OO i’C fnrchase
6.00 i’C ;_Eurchase
E0.00 ;'PC ‘-Non-Supply |
6.00 -PC i’urchase
:0.00 i’C M
b.OO i’C é\’ou-Supply |
6.00 i’C lVou-Supply “
:0.00 i’C .Purchase
i0.00 i’C furchase
b.OO i’C .;\’ou-Supply |
;).00 “PC i’urchase “

0.00 PC Non-Supply




Model: 1P52QMI

Ell-l
Ell-.‘!
E11-3
fll--‘i

El11-5

PartNo.

Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartCode

-l 7B1023330
-178102 1310
‘1?81023300
‘l 7B1021391

17B1021392

E-11 Mzh% DRIVEN PULLEY

/

50

3

/4

Description

Driven Pulley Comp.

Driven Disc Comp.

Driven Pulley Assy

Washer12.2x29x2.5

Nut M12

0.00
6.00
b.OO
6.00

0.00

U.Price, Unit Purchase

PC Purchase
i’C .Purchase
'SET :Purchase
i’C ﬁ011-511 pply |

PC Purchase




E-12 fzaiy zh%e BELT DRIVING

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38
|

PartNo. PartCode Description EU.Price Unit Purchase
El12-1 ;1?B1023200 Drive Belt (L=723) :0.00 PC Purchase
E12-2 ;1?B102723l Starting Driven Gear (20T) ;0.00 PC Purchase
E12-3 1 7B1023141 Drive Gear Sleeve :0.00 PC Purchase
El12-4 17B1023120 Driving Pulley Sliding Plate 50‘00 PC Purchase
. | _ | | [
E12-5 17B1023130 Centrifugal Roller Set :0.00 PC Purchase
E12-6 17B1023142 Drive Gear Chuck 000 PC  Non-Supply
E12-7 ;I?BIOZS 143 Drive Gear Chuck Slide-Block :0.00 PC Non-Supply
E12-8 17B1023111 Driving Pulley Fixing Plate :0.00 PC Purchase
f I i 1 I '
E12-9 17B1023144 Washer 12.2x29x2.5 i0.00 PC Non-Supply
E12-10 17B1023145 Lock Nut M12 p.OO PC Purchase
_ | . | | |
E12-11 17B1023100 Driving Pulley Assy ;0.00 SET  Purchase



Model: 1P52QMI

Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

E-13 {45 % TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

PartNo. PartCode Description _U.Price- Unit ‘ Purchase
E13-1 .1 7B1023511 Transmission Case 6.00 ;PC !Purchase
E13-2 ..GBFI' 276 Bearing 6204 6.00 .PC “‘EPurchase
El13-3 '.GB,"I'2 76 Bearing 6202 6.00 i’C ?Purchase
El3-4 GB..fTZ 76 Bearing 6203 b.OO .PC %Purchase
E13-5 .l?B1023590 Oil Seal 20x32x6 6.00 f(‘ EPurchase
E13-6 17B1023517 Washer 8 0.00 PC iNon-Supply
E13-7 GB/T16674 Bolt M8x12 0.00 PC :Non-Supply
E13-8 GB,=T166?4 Bolt M8x12 6.00 i’C iNon-Supply |
E13-9 GBET16674 Bolt M6x28 6.00 EE’C ;'.l\"omSupply |
E13-10 .'GB.le 6674 ”Bolt M6x35 b.OO | gPC .‘EI\"on-Su pply
E13-11 17B1023519 Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
E13-12 .l?BIOI 1318 Dowel Pin 8x14 b.OO fC i’llrcllase
E13-13 .l 7B1023551 Drive Shaft b.OO i’C :Purchase
E13-14 .l 7B1023560 Mid Shaft Assy b.OO .PC iPurchase
E13-15 .l 7B1023571 iOutput Shaft 6.00 .PC EI\"on-Supply
E13-16 tiBKTSSM.l !Sping Circlip 6.00 .PC 31\"011-Supply
E13-17 17B1023572 Terminal Gear 0.00 PC jzurchase
E13-18 -l 7B1023570 Output Shaft Set 6.00 i’C ‘;'Purchase




E-14 {kah#% CARBURETOR

Model: 1P52QMI Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Pri(:e]i Unit | Purchase ‘

El4-1 17B1016100 Carburetor Assy 000 PC  Purchase ‘
| |




Model: 1P52QMI

PartNo.

Update Time: 2010-7-7 10:07:38

PartCode

!l 7B1034400
'l 7B1034500
Il 7B1034600
‘1?31031600

E-15 Hi#% ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

&, )

Ty <

Description
.Iguiriou Controller
igniriou Coil
-Start Relay

Voltage Regulator

iU.Price Unit Purchase

0.00
P.UO
0.00

0.00
|

PC
PC
PC

PC

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase




	0 LF110-2G Complete Catalog
	1P52QMI E-1 Fan Cover & Magneto
	1P52QMI E-2 Cylinder Head Cover
	1P52QMI E-3 Cylinder Head
	1P52QMI E-4 Drum & Rocket Army
	1P52QMI E-5 Cylinder Piston & Crankshaft
	1P52QMI E-6 Right Crankcase Cover
	1P52QMI E-7 Oil Pump
	1P52QMI E-8 Starter Motor
	1P52QMI E-9 Crankcase
	1P52QMI E-10 Left Crankcase Cover
	1P52QMI E-11 Driven Pulley
	1P52QMI E-12 Belt Driving
	1P52QMI E-13 Transmission System
	1P52QMI E-14 Carburetor
	1P52QMI E-15 Electric Elements

